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Markham Cricket Association Umpires (MCAU) 

Fee Structure  - 2025 Season 

1. Assumptions 

• Game formats are T30 and T20. 

• Games are scheduled at the Yarl Cederwood Park (formerly FairTree), and Kirkham. 

• Umpires must be at the grounds 15 minutes prior to the toss. 

  

2. MCAU Fee Structure 
  

Scenario Umpire Fees For 

T30 

Umpire Fees For 

T20 

a) 2 MCAU Umpires $240 ($120 per team/ump) $200 ($100 per team/ump) 

b) 1 MCAU Umpire $140 ($70 per team) $120 ($60 per team) 

c) 2 MCAU Umpires on rain-
out games* 

50% each $120 ($60 per 

team/ump) 

50% each $100 ($50 per 

team/ump) 

d) 1 MCAU Umpire on rain-
out games* 

50% each $70($35 per team) 50% each $60($30 per team) 

e) Cancelled games* $0 $0 

   

 

* Only applies if the umpires are present at the grounds and have not been informed 2hrs prior. 
** Cost includes traveling expenses for the umpires    
 

3. Fee Payment 

a) The rain-out games (scenarios c & d) on Table 2 only applies if a single ball has not been bowled 

and the umpires are on the field.  

b) If a ball has been bowled and the game abruptly stops due to bad weather conditions, then it is 

considered a regular game (scenarios a & b) 

c) If a game is cancelled at least 2 hours before the game and the umpires are notified, then no fee 

payment is required for the umpires. 

 


